Data sheet/FDV

Product name
Product code
Product type
GTIN

ETIM-Class

OPGW Cable

0620244

J-10051

7332811230790

Measurements

Length
Height

Weight

Technical Specifications

OPGW Fiber count

Area

Diameter

Breaking Load
max_allowable_tension
Resistivity

Weight

Corresponding sky wire
Max length wood reel

Max length steel reel

1000 mm
19,1 mm

801g

96 smf

193 mm?

19,1 mm
10,9 kN

85 %

0.207 Q/km
801kg/km
241 mm? atle
5km

7 km
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